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Cornell University Student Assembly & 
Undergraduate Members of the University Assembly 

 
Spring 2024 Election Calendar 

 
Event Start Date Start Time End Date End Time 

 
Registration Period 

  
Friday, March 15 10:00 AM Friday, March 29 10:00 AM 

 
Election Preparation Period 

  
Saturday, March 30 12:00 AM Monday, April 8 5:00 PM 

 
Candidate List Published 

(NLT) 
  

Wednesday, April 3 12:00 PM Wednesday, April 3 12:00 PM 

 
Campaign & Voting Period 

  
Tuesday, April 9 10:00 AM Sunday, April 14 11:59 PM 

 
Objection Submission Period 

(General Objections) 
  

Sunday, April 14 10:00 PM Monday, April 15 10:00 PM 

 
OA Transmits Final 

Objections to Elections 
Committee (NLT) 

  

Wednesday, April 17 4:00 PM Wednesday, April 17 4:00 PM 

 
Elections Director 

Determines Validity of 
Objections (NLT) 

  

Thursday, April 18 4:00 PM Thursday, April 18 4:00 PM 

 
Elections Director Notifies 
Respondent Candidates of 

Objections 
 

Thursday, April 18 4:00 PM Thursday, April 18 4:00 PM 

 
Respondent Candidate 
Written Responses Due 

  

Saturday, April 20 12:00 PM Saturday, April 20 12:00 PM 

 
Objection Review Period 

  
Saturday, April 20 12:00 PM Monday, April 22 12:00 PM 

 
Earliest Results Announced 

  
Monday, April 22 12:00 PM Monday, April 22 12:00 PM 
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Reorganizational Meeting 

Period (Executive Session) 
  

Friday, April 26 10:00 AM Wednesday, May 1 12:00 PM 

 
Student Assembly  

Meeting #14 
  

Thursday, May 2 4:45 PM Thursday, May 2 6:00 PM 

 
University Assembly 

Reorganization Meeting 
  

Tuesday, May 7 4:45 PM Tuesday, May 7 6:00 PM 

 
(NLT): Not Later Than 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


